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TRAVAUX

Structure Adresse Code postal Ville Téléphone Fax Email Web Activité
A.C.H (Auvergne Centre Habitat) Ste Anne 43100  VIEILLE BRIOUDE 04 71 74 67 67 04 71 74 15 65 ach-clermont@groupelecarre.fr http://ach.groupe-lecarre.com
ABABOU LEHCEN - BATI RENO 8 Rue de Charensac 43700 BRIVES CHARENSAC 04 71 04 22 72 04 71 04 22 72 bati.reno@hotmail.fr QUALIBAT
Aménagement Velay Habitat 60 Bis r Nationale 43200  SAINT MAURICE DE LIGNON 04 71 65 36 95
AVENIR FACADES 13 rte des Granges 43210  BAS EN BASSET 04 71 66 96 99 04 71 66 74 85
BARTHOU BIO CONSTRUCTION Lieu dit Barthou 43620  SAINT PAL DE MONS 04 71 66 40 44 http://www.barthou.fr
BATI ET DECO COKELEKLI 1 Rue des Myosotis 43700 BRIVES CHARENSAC 04 71 05 05 04 04 71 05 76 38 batideco43@orange.fr QUALIBAT
BONNET BERNARD Le Fromental 43200  YSSINGEAUX 04 71 59 03 92
BOUILLARD PHILIPPE 15 Rue du Commerce 43110 AUREC-SUR-LOIRE 04 77 35 22 60 04 77 35 36 03 sarl.p.boulliard@wanadoo.fr www.boulliard.fr QUALIBAT
C.P.G 147 av charles dupuy 43700  BRIVES CHARENSAC 04 71 050 050
CHARLES ET VIGOUROUX Avenue de l'Europe 43300 LANGEAC 04 71 77 00 77 04 71 77 20 75 charles.vigouroux@wanadoo.fr QUALIBAT
CHOUVIER (SARL) rte de Grazac 43320  SANSSAC L'EGLISE 06 26 55 97 16 04 71 08 07 41
D'ANNA OLIVIER (EURL) Le Bourg 43360  BOURNONCLE SAINT PIERRE 04 71 76 90 81 olivier@eurldanna.com http://www.danna-renovation.com
D'CO SERVICES Villedemont 43620  SAINT PAL DE MONS 04 71 75 00 03
DEDE NICOLAS ZA de la Chartreuse 43700 BRIVES CHARENSAC 04 71 04 12 31 04 71 09 03 34 n-dede@wanadoo.fr www.dede-ets.com QUALIBAT
DEM'ISOL La Jarige 43360  VERGONGHEON 06 60 36 24 79 http://www.dem-isol.com.sitew.com
DUPERRAY JACKY Marnhac Bas 43200  YSSINGEAUX 04 71 65 51 37
EDF 6 bd Pierre Vaneau 43120  MONISTROL SUR LOIRE 09 69 32 15 15 http://www.edf.fr
ENJOLRAS-RITTON zone artisanale La Gare 43800  SAINT VINCENT 04 71 08 54 06
ENTREPRISE FREYCHET ZA de Leygat 43190 TENCE 04 71 59 83 35 04 71 65 46 20 sarl.freychet@orange.fr www.freychet.com QUALIBAT
ENTREPRISE MARCONNET - BONNET zone artisanale Le Fromental 43200  YSSINGEAUX 04 71 59 03 92 04 71 65 18 71 http://www.marconnet-freres.com
ENTREPRISE PERETTI 8 Impasse du Viaduc 43700 BRIVES CHARENSAC 04 71 02 12 42 04 71 05 65 43 lepuy@peretti.fr www.peretti.fr QUALIBAT
ENTREPRISE SIOZADE ET LISA Le Bourg 43230  SAINT GEORGES D'AURAC 04 71 77 52 70 04 71 77 53 79
ESBE (SARL) 3 r Lavastre 43000 LE PUY EN VELAY 04 71 02 78 58
FACADE ALU 43 Le Roziers 43100  BEAUMONT 04 71 49 51 90
FACADE STEPHANOISE 468 ZA Velay Auvergne 43330 SAINT FERREOL D'AUROURE 04 77 61 27 86 04 77 61 27 86 lafacadestephanoise@orange.fr QUALIBAT
FREYCHET PERE ET FILS zone artisanale de Leygat 43190  TENCE 04 71 59 83 35 04 71 65 46 20 http://freychet-platrerie-peinture-43.fr
GEOTECH 51 r des Sous Bois 43110  AUREC SUR LOIRE 04 77 35 85 28
I F D T P 23 chem DES CITES 43000  AIGUILHE 06 60 36 01 92
ILLICO TRAVAUX JLF HABITAT CONCESSIONNAIRE 49 bd St Louis 43000  LE PUY EN VELAY 04 71 00 78 46 fontanon@illico-travaux.com
INOVA TERRE (SARL) Le bourg 43360  LORLANGES 06 79 65 49 49 04 71 50 96 27 inovaterre@orange.fr http://www.inovaterre.fr/
ISO 43 La Souchère 43700  BLAVOZY 04 71 03 00 29
M.V PROTECTION (SARL) Laprat 43200  YSSINGEAUX 04 71 59 08 88
MESE FACADE 6 Rue Sainte Austregesile 43600 SAINTE-SIGOLENE 04 71 66 14 37 mesefacades@yahoo.fr
MSPJ le Bourg 43370  BAINS 04 71 57 56 44
MULTI FACADE 12 Rue Jean Brenas 43000 LE PUY-EN-VELAY 04 71 05 92 65 04 71 04 19 77 multifacade@wanadoo.fr QUALIBAT
OBJECTIF DECO Le Fau 43240 SAINT JUST MALMONT 04 77 35 92 23 QUALIBAT
P.G.B. (Platrerie Generale du Batiment) Rue Croix Saint-Isidore 43100 BRIOUDE 04 71 50 43 29 04 71 50 15 84 p.g.b@wanadoo.fr QUALIBAT
PAYS BORDEL 3 Rue de la Transcevenole 43700 BRIVE CHARENSAC 04 71 05 22 76 04 71 05 48 24 pays-bordel@orange.fr www.pays-bordel.com QUALIBAT
PEPIER CHARREL 16 Rue de Saint Didier 43600 SAINTE-SIGOLENE 04 71 66 69 55 04 71 66 46 78 pepier.charrel@wanadoo.fr QUALIBAT
S.I.C.A.B. r du coudert charentus 43700  COUBON 04 71 08 91 51 04 71 08 82 89
SARL JARDY PASCAL Place des Combattants 43600 SAINTE-SIGOLENE 04 71 66 10 07 04 71 66 12 29 pascaljardy@gmail.com QUALIBAT
SIMA ISOLATION montagnac 43270  VERNASSAL 04 71 57 03 30
TIXIER JEAN-CLAUDE (SARL) zi Arrest r Mégecoste 43250  SAINTE FLORINE 04 73 54 08 40 04 73 54 37 74 tixierjc@wanadoo.fr
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FOURNISSEURS
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Structure Adresse Code postal Ville Téléphone Fax Email Web
Ad Trading 3 pl SAINT MARC 43620 SAINT PAL DE MONS 04 71 75 97 08
Artisans du Velay (Sa) ZI Corsac 16 av Coubon 43700 BRIVES CHARENSAC 04 71 05 74 00 04 71 05 91 75 http://www.artisansduvelay.fr
Batisbio lieu-dit Bel Air 43200 YSSINGEAUX 04 71 56 34 94
BCM Solu-Trait (SARL) 6 lot viaduc 43330 PONT SALOMON 04 77 52 48 79 04 77 52 48 79 bcmsolu-trait@orange.fr
Bigmat Laurent Maurice zone artisanale Vernet 43500 CRAPONNE SUR ARZON 04 71 01 21 23 http://www.bigmat.fr
Bigmat Laurent Maurice zi chem Farnier 43000 PUY EN VELAY (LE) 04 71 06 68 80 http://www.bigmat.fr
Bigmat Laurent Maurice zi r Chomaget 43100 BRIOUDE 04 71 50 40 13 http://www.bigmat.fr
Bigmat Laurent Maurice La croix Blanche 43490 COSTAROS 04 71 57 18 87 http://www.bigmat.fr
Bigmat Laurent Maurice zi Taillas 43600 SAINTE SIGOLÈNE 04 71 66 12 20 http://www.bigmat.fr
Bigmat Laurent Maurice Le Bourg 43300 SIAUGUES SAINTE MARIE 04 71 74 22 08 http://www.bigmat.fr
Bigmat Laurent Maurice Le Babory 43450 BLESLE 04 71 76 24 11 http://www.bigmat.fr
Bigmat Laurent Maurice zi r Léo Lagrange 43300 LANGEAC 04 71 77 13 51 http://www.bigmat.fr
Bigmat Laurent Maurice rte Mont Mouchet 43170 SAUGUES 04 71 77 80 31 http://www.bigmat.fr
Bouilhol zone artisanale Villeneuve 43200 YSSINGEAUX 04 71 59 08 27 04 71 65 53 38
Boute Yves S.A.S. (SETMC) Champs de Berre 43240 SAINT JUST MALMONT 04 77 35 62 32 http://www.toutfaire.fr
Brun J.M.B (SARL) Zone Industrielle 43700 SAINT GERMAIN LAPRADE 04 71 03 01 46 04 71 03 54 25
Chausson Matériaux rte Mazet 43400 CHAMBON SUR LIGNON (LE) 04 71 59 73 60 04 71 59 79 27 http://www.chausson-materiaux.fr
Cotte Cachard (SARL) lieu-dit Rioutord 43520 MAZET SAINT VOY 04 71 65 00 80 04 71 65 03 13
Defours Frères (Ets) rte Devesset 43190  TENCE 04 71 59 82 54 04 71 65 47 14
Descours & Cabaud Rhône Alpes Auvergne zi Ch de Farnier 43000  PUY EN VELAY (LE) 04 71 09 93 00 04 71 02 23 45
Forez Mat 5 Le Kersonnier 43120  MONISTROL SUR LOIRE 04 71 66 51 13 04 71 66 34 63
Gedimat Artisans du Velay Entreprise indépendante 16 av Coubon 43700  BRIVES CHARENSAC 04 71 05 74 00 04 71 05 91 75 http://www.artisansduvelay.fr
Gedimat Dumeil Franchisé indépendant 88 r Guynemer 43100  BRIOUDE 04 71 50 03 66 04 71 74 95 41
Girard et Fils (SARL) Sembadel Gare 43160  SEMBADEL 04 71 00 92 26 04 71 00 93 90
Granulats Vicat La France 43210  BAS EN BASSET 04 71 66 72 07 04 71 66 72 54 http://www.granulats.vicat.fr
Inova Terre (SARL) Le bourg 43360  LORLANGES 06 79 65 49 49 04 71 50 96 27 inovaterre@orange.fr http://www.inovaterre.fr/
Laporte Matériaux Le Babory 43450  BLESLE 04 71 76 21 10 04 71 76 24 11
Laurent Maurice chem Farnier 43000  PUY EN VELAY (LE) 04 71 02 06 76
Laurent Maurice (SAS) av Europe 43300  LANGEAC 04 71 77 18 80 04 71 77 07 85
Laurent Maurice (SAS) r Chomaget 43100  BRIOUDE 04 71 50 40 13
Laurent Maurice (SAS) Le Bourg 43300  SIAUGUES SAINTE MARIE 04 71 74 22 08 04 71 74 27 98
Le Comptoir Vert lieu-dit durianne 43700  MONTEIL (LE) Mail : 04 71 00 88 28 lecomptoirvert@orange.fr
Les Matériaux de La Gazeille rte Pont de L' Estaing 43150  MONASTIER SUR GAZEILLE (LE) 04 71 01 33 80
Leyre Marc Bizac 43370  BRIGNON (LE) 04 71 03 11 40
Leyre Marc Le Fangeas 43370  SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE 04 71 03 98 71
Maisonneuve et fils (SARL) bd Nation 43120  MONISTROL SUR LOIRE 04 71 66 00 28
Maisonneuve et Fils (Sté) 12 r Lilas 43130  RETOURNAC 04 71 59 41 22
Matériaux d'Emblavez Le Cros de la Gare 43800  SAINT VINCENT 04 71 08 50 42 04 71 08 11 16
Meygal Construction Zone Artisanale 43260  SAINT JULIEN CHAPTEUIL 04 71 08 71 77
Nauton Gisèle Le Bourg 43170  ESPLANTAS 04 71 74 41 19
Ollier Materiaux zone artisanale Pirolles 43590  BEAUZAC 04 71 61 54 54 04 71 61 54 55
Ollier Materiaux zone artisanale Sausse 43130  RETOURNAC 04 71 65 75 70 04 71 65 75 28
Point P Zone Industrielle 43700  BRIVES CHARENSAC 04 71 05 47 76 04 71 05 51 68 http://www.pointp.fr
Point P zone artisanale Villeneuve 43200  YSSINGEAUX 04 71 59 05 06 04 71 65 52 68 http://www.pointp.fr
Point P zone artisanale de Ville 43220  DUNIÈRES 04 71 61 99 91 04 71 61 97 44 http://www.pointp.fr
Point P Le Patural rte de Monistrol 43210  BAS EN BASSET 04 71 66 36 94 04 71 66 25 53 http://www.pointp.fr
Point P zone artisanale Villeneuve 43200  YSSINGEAUX 04 71 59 05 06 04 71 65 52 68
Point P Za 5 lieu-dit Ville 43220  DUNIERES 04 71 61 99 91 04 71 61 97 44
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Promater Champagne 43350  SAINT PAULIEN 04 71 00 41 83 04 71 00 44 08 http://www.promater.fr
Promater pont de l'Estaing 43150  MONASTIER SUR GAZEILLE (LE) 04 71 01 33 80 04 71 01 33 83 http://www.promater.fr
Promater zone artisanale Maisonneuve 43260  SAINT JULIEN CHAPTEUIL 04 71 08 71 77 04 71 08 40 09 http://www.promater.fr
Promater rte St Jeures 43200  YSSINGEAUX 04 71 59 05 97 04 71 59 17 63 http://www.promater.fr
Promater zone artisanale Pirolles 43590  BEAUZAC 04 71 61 54 54 04 71 61 54 55 http://www.promater.fr
Promater zone l'Aulagny 43290  MONTREGARD 04 71 65 64 83 04 71 56 17 92 http://www.promater.fr
Promater zone artisanale Sausse 43130  RETOURNAC 04 71 65 75 70 04 71 65 75 28 http://www.promater.fr
Pum Plastiques (SAS) 13 rte Roderie 43000  AIGUILHE 04 71 04 53 43 04 71 04 53 47
Pum Plastiques (SAS) 2 r St Ferréol 43100  BRIOUDE 04 71 50 05 65 04 71 74 94 76
Réseau Pro Lieu dit Peyrard 43700  SAINT GERMAIN LAPRADE 04 71 04 95 09 04 71 04 95 10 http://www.reseaupro.fr
Sahuc Bernard (SARL) Desroys 43200  YSSINGEAUX 04 71 59 05 97 04 71 59 17 63
Sahuc Matériaux (Ets) lieu-dit Aulagny 43290  MONTREGARD 04 71 65 64 83 04 71 56 17 92
Sigomat zi Taillas 43600  SAINTE SIGOLENE 04 71 66 12 20 04 71 66 19 31
Tout Faire Matériaux Boute Yves SAS rte de Jonzieux 43240  SAINT JUST MALMONT 04 77 35 62 32 04 77 35 65 37 http://www.toutfaire.fr
Triolaire Jean la Monatte 43500  CRAPONNE SUR ARZON 04 71 03 31 11 04 71 03 37 70
Weldom Bouilhol Commerce indépendant zone artisanale Villeneuve 43200  YSSINGEAUX 04 71 59 08 27 04 71 65 53 38 http://www.weldom.com
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